Concure

Distanta

Cod columbofiZ:
Latitudine

Ceas Atcmic
Ceas BENZI

NG

Sincronizare

-

J0001 752117

-047.45.1E,4

12.07
12.07
.2.07

imbarcati: 016

.24 18:53¢
.24 18:53:
.24 0853

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

40 GPS
40 +000
40

GPS+03h

Satevo Loft
+026.38.50,5

Imbarcare

1
1117861
1107860
1117464
11727870
1117864
1107858
1107857
1003035
0558699
1107854
1107867
11237469
11977463
1117466
1

Nr.inel
Senzor

DB0O5CA66
DBOS5CASE
DBO5CAZ96
DBO5CAB1
DBO5CA7D
DBO5CAS86
DBO5CASB
DBO5CASS8
DBO5CASB
DBOE2160
DA409548
DBO5CAAF
DBO2EC73
DBOSCARAG
DBO5CA97
DBOSCASA

Data

Ora

12.07
12.0%
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12..07
12.07
12 .07
12.07
12.07
12.07
12 07
12.07
12.07

18:53
18:54:13
18:54:34
18:55:19
18:55:56
18:58:21
18:58:45
18:59:+15
18:59:45
19:00:13
19:00:40
19%061:10
19301 :35
1%:02:04
19:02:29

:44

Por
Nr
|

ooli EC
002| EOC
003| RO
004| RO
005| RO
006| RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
0¥™ RO
01t RO
012 RO
013 RO
01.4| RO
0.5 RO
016 RO
Semnaturil

Versiune SW

Antena Club

W-04

iy ]

sl

Cod

concurs

EXxXpress

013823
IENZING 4€905898 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
BENZING

Serie
Autorizare
G 2

251531
80001F12

]



